
Maryvale Invitational JV Wrestling Tournament 
Maryvale High School (Cheektowaga, NY) 

December 29, 2010 
 

RESULTS 
 

Championship 

 

 96   Matt Muffoletto, Lake Shore Fall Cole Simmons, Eden HS 

103   Jesse Harrison, Frontier HS Dec Kevin Fredrickson, Gowanda 

112   Mike Hearon, Iroquois HS Fall Sukhjit Singh, Depew 

119   Chauncey Bateman, Orchard Park T-Fall Cole Overhoff, Eden HS 

125   Cody Richter, Gowanda Fall Corey Mack, Starpoint HS 

130   Chris Szczpaniak, Lake Shore Fall Derek Dingman, Medina HS 

135   Jake Taylor, Iroquois HS Dec Mike Millidge, Lancaster 

140   C.J. Ambrose, Medina HS Fall Eric Egeling, LeRoy 

152   Terry Moyer, Medina HS Fall Connor Coffey, Lancaster 

160   Brad Wellenzohn, Orchard Park Dec Frank Maurin, Maryvale HS 

171   Matt Gruka, Lake Shore T-Fall John Jerge, Lancaster 

189   Brendon Perkins, North Tonawanda Dec Dominic Tortorice, Depew 

215   Lloyd Shaffer, Medina HS Fall Anthony Zolonowski, Lake Shore 

285   Craig Seneca, Gowanda Fall Reese Elson, Starpoint HS 

 

Consolation 

 

96   Ean Slisz, Maryvale HS Fall Kyle Genovese, Frontier HS 

103   Steve Perchaluk, Orchard Park Dec Bryce Drake, North Tonawanda 

112   Chadd Nowak, Depew Fall Cole Smith, Gowanda 

119   Zack Licht, North Tonawanda Dec Aaron Valachos, Frontier HS 

125   Cody Elliott, Gowanda Dec Shane Miller, Maryvale HS 

130   Peter Privitera, LeRoy Fall Brandon Adymy, Maryvale HS 

135   Joey Macleod, Maryvale HS Dec Travis Trader, LeRoy 

140   Josh Rogacki, Depew Dec Josh Bakkila, Depew 

152   Carl Mascio, Lake Shore M-Dec Devon Brodka, Maryvale HS, 11-0 

160   Chandler Kusiowski, Gowanda Dec Dillon Thomas, Starpoint HS 

171   Jake Godfrey, Lancaster Dec Zach Reese, Frontier HS 

189   Josh Powell, Lancaster Dec Luke Catalano, Lake Shore 

215   Mike Johnson, Attica Fall Colin Bobick, North Tonawanda 

285   Robert Hopper, Medina HS Dec Kyle McCarten, Orchard Park 
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Amherst HS   27.00 

130   Steven Qian             Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

140   Adam Palermo            Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

152   Nick Felgemacher        Record:   2-  2                    10.00 pts 

152   Riley Wagner            Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

152   Jake Bernstein          Record:   2-  2                     3.00 pts 

160   Logan Giddings          Record:   1-  2                     3.00 pts 

171   Phillip Dockhorn        Record:   1-  2                     2.00 pts 

171   Kyle Damon              Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

 96   Brian Zackey            Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

 96   Michael Millich         Record:   2-  2                     9.00 pts 

 

Attica   27.00 

103   Conlan Szalay           Record:   1-  2                     4.00 pts 

112   Matt Paolin             Record:   0-  2                     3.00 pts 

125   Vinny Karalos           Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

152   Phil Wilshire           Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

215   Mike Johnson            Record:   4-  1  3rd Place         20.00 pts 

 

Depew   88.00 

112   Chadd Nowak             Record:   3-  1  3rd Place         16.00 pts 

112   Sukhjit Singh           Record:   2-  1  2nd Place         16.00 pts 

119   Matt Hook               Record:   1-  2                     4.00 pts 

140   Josh Rogacki            Record:   4-  1  3rd Place         18.00 pts 

140   Josh Bakkila            Record:   2-  2  4th Place         14.00 pts 

145   Steven Walinski         Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 

189   Dominic Tortorice       Record:   2-  1  2nd Place         20.00 pts 

145 B Steven Walinski         Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 

 

Eden HS   43.00 

103   Tony Cappola            Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

119   Cole Overhoff           Record:   3-  1  2nd Place         20.00 pts 

 96   Zac Schmitz             Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

 96   Cole Simmons            Record:   3-  1  2nd Place         22.00 pts 

 96   Anthony Diello          Record:   1-  2                     1.00 pts 

 

Frontier HS  109.00 

103   Liam Pershyn            Record:   1-  2                     7.00 pts 

103   Jesse Harrison          Record:   3-  0  1st Place         20.00 pts 

119   Aaron Valachos          Record:   2-  2  4th Place         14.00 pts 

119   Trevor Dowdall          Record:   1-  2                     3.00 pts 

125   Joe Nowak               Record:   3-  2                    11.00 pts 

135   Jullian Delgado         Record:   1-  2                     4.00 pts 

140   Matt Kemp               Record:   1-  2                     7.00 pts 

160   Dan Dickey              Record:   2-  2                     9.00 pts 

171   Zach Reese              Record:   3-  2  4th Place         18.00 pts 

 96   Kyle Genovese           Record:   3-  2  4th Place         16.00 pts 

145 B Seth Jones              Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 

 

Gowanda  127.00 

103   Kevin Fredrickson       Record:   2-  1  2nd Place         16.00 pts 
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119   Nicky Nieman            Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

125   Lucas McKeever          Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

125   Cody Richter            Record:   3-  0  1st Place         28.00 pts 

125   Cody Elliott            Record:   4-  1  3rd Place         18.00 pts 

145   Steve Nash              Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 

152   Ryan Dils               Record:   2-  2                     6.00 pts 

160   Chandler Kusiowski      Record:   4-  1  3rd Place         16.00 pts 

215   Anthony Farley          Record:   1-  2                     7.00 pts 

285   Craig Seneca            Record:   2-  0  1st Place         24.00 pts 

285   Dillon Burke            Record:   0-  2  5th Place          5.00 pts 

 96   Jon Flynn               Record:   1-  2                     7.00 pts 

145 B Steve Nash              Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 

 

Iroquois HS   68.00 

112   Mike Hearon             Record:   3-  0  1st Place         24.00 pts 

135   Jake Taylor             Record:   3-  0  1st Place         26.00 pts 

140   Hunter Hawk             Record:   1-  2                     9.00 pts 

189   Matt Kaczor             Record:   2-  2                     9.00 pts 

 

Lancaster  107.00 

130   Zack Putt               Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

130   Steve Wagner            Record:   1-  2                     2.00 pts 

135   Mike Millidge           Record:   3-  1  2nd Place         20.00 pts 

152   Connor Coffey           Record:   2-  1  2nd Place         20.00 pts 

160   Jake Samborski          Record:   2-  2                    11.00 pts 

171   John Jerge              Record:   2-  1  2nd Place         20.00 pts 

171   Jake Godfrey            Record:   3-  1  3rd Place         16.00 pts 

189   Josh Powell             Record:   3-  1  3rd Place         18.00 pts 

 

LeRoy   72.50 

125   RJ Sikes                Record:   2-  2                     5.00 pts 

130   Peter Privitera         Record:   4-  1  3rd Place         18.00 pts 

135   Chandler Winling        Record:   3-  2                     9.00 pts 

135   Travis Trader           Record:   3-  2  4th Place         17.00 pts 

140   Eric Egeling            Record:   3-  1  2nd Place         23.50 pts 

145   Luke Trader             Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 

145 B Luke Trader             Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 

 

Lake Shore  159.00 

119   Mike Hontz              Record:   1-  2                     3.00 pts 

125   Andrew Lammehirt        Record:   1-  2                     3.00 pts 

130   Chris Szczpaniak        Record:   4-  0  1st Place         28.00 pts 

130   Bradley Owens           Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

145   Nick Mirande            Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 

152   Carl Mascio             Record:   4-  1  3rd Place         19.00 pts 

152   Scottland Rodriguez     Record:   1-  2                     4.00 pts 

171   Matt Gruka              Record:   3-  0  1st Place         27.00 pts 

171   Zackary Whitney         Record:   2-  2                     7.00 pts 

189   Luke Catalano           Record:   3-  2  4th Place         12.00 pts 

189   Briar Dills             Record:   1-  2                     5.00 pts 

189   Nick Speck              Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

215   Anthony Zolonowski      Record:   3-  1  2nd Place         23.00 pts 

 96   Matt Muffoletto         Record:   3-  0  1st Place         28.00 pts 

145 B Nick Mirande            Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 
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Medina HS  150.50 

119   Jesse Takor             Record:   1-  2                     9.00 pts 

119   Ben Howell              Record:   3-  2                    11.00 pts 

130   Robert Wedt             Record:   2-  2                    10.50 pts 

130   Derek Dingman           Record:   3-  1  2nd Place         20.00 pts 

135   Stormi Kruger           Record:   2-  2                     5.00 pts 

140   C.J. Ambrose            Record:   4-  0  1st Place         29.00 pts 

152   Terry Moyer             Record:   3-  0  1st Place         26.00 pts 

152   Nate Hodgins            Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

189   Adam Eick               Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

215   Lloyd Shaffer           Record:   3-  0  1st Place         28.00 pts 

285   Robert Hopper           Record:   2-  1  3rd Place         12.00 pts 

 

Maryvale HS  115.50 

112   Cameron Hassett         Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

125   Shane Miller            Record:   3-  2  4th Place         16.00 pts 

130   Brandon Adymy           Record:   4-  2  4th Place         19.00 pts 

135   Joey Macleod            Record:   3-  1  3rd Place         18.00 pts 

152   Devon Brodka            Record:   3-  2  4th Place         16.00 pts 

160   Frank Maurin            Record:   3-  1  2nd Place         23.50 pts 

160   Peter Popcynski         Record:   1-  2                     3.00 pts 

215   Austin Anderson         Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

 96   Courtney Woods          Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

 96   Ean Slisz               Record:   3-  1  3rd Place         20.00 pts 

145 B Wayne Hunzinger         Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 

 

North Tonawanda   78.00 

103   Bryce Drake             Record:   2-  2  4th Place         13.00 pts 

119   Zack Licht              Record:   4-  1  3rd Place         13.00 pts 

130   Brandon Baughman        Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

130   Jared Kostrewa          Record:   2-  2                     7.00 pts 

135   Dayton Little           Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

140   Zack Kopcho             Record:   1-  2                     3.00 pts 

152   Matt Candlena           Record:   1-  2                     2.00 pts 

160   Jacob Quinn             Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

171   Alex Manzella           Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

189   Brendon Perkins         Record:   3-  0  1st Place         26.00 pts 

189   Andy Huffman            Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

215   Colin Bobick            Record:   3-  2  4th Place         14.00 pts 

215   Mike Brauer             Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

215   Steve Hummel            Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

 

Orchard Park   99.50 

103   Steve Perchaluk         Record:   3-  1  3rd Place         13.00 pts 

112   Bill Myers              Record:   1-  2                     6.00 pts 

119   Chauncey Bateman        Record:   4-  0  1st Place         29.50 pts 

125   Mason Schmelzinger      Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

130   Sam Owens               Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

130   Morgan Cavanaugh        Record:   2-  2                     7.00 pts 

135   Josh Stacey             Record:   1-  2                     1.00 pts 

135   Nick Frappa             Record:   2-  1                     9.00 pts 

135   Bin Lin                 Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

140   Jake Caro               Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

140   Brian Fitch             Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

145   Jake Cariero            Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 
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152   Peter Kolodziezcjak     Record:   1-  2                     1.00 pts 

160   Evan Lynch              Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

160   Brad Wellenzohn         Record:   4-  0  1st Place         26.00 pts 

285   Kyle McCarten           Record:   0-  2  4th Place          7.00 pts 

145 B Jake Cariero            Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 

 

Starpoint HS   96.00 

119   Nick Mazerbo            Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

125   Corey Mack              Record:   2-  1  2nd Place         21.00 pts 

125   Kyle Kley               Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

135   Max Mayer               Record:   1-  2                     4.00 pts 

145   David Mulrenin          Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 

145   Mike Stevens            Record:   0-  0                     3.00 pts 

152   Blake Schuster          Record:   3-  2                    11.00 pts 

160   Gage Blivan             Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

160   Dillon Thomas           Record:   3-  2  4th Place         12.00 pts 

171   Scott Follendorf        Record:   1-  2                     2.00 pts 

171   Eric Ghiandoni          Record:   2-  2                     9.00 pts 

171   Glenn Gugino            Record:   1-  2                     3.00 pts 

215   Josh Lamb               Record:   2-  2                    11.00 pts 

215   Dalton Miller           Record:   0-  2                     0.00 pts 

285   Reese Elson             Record:   2-  1  2nd Place         20.00 pts 

145 B David Mulrenin          Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 

145 B Mike Stevens            Record:   0-  0                     0.00 pts 


